
Jr Poles Saturday

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1 19.698 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $50.00 5

2 20.245 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $37.00 4

3 20.816 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $25.00 3

4 22.041 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $12.00 2

5 23.274 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

6 23.897 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 1

7 36.736 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 0

8 44.07 Klein, Grace Rusty $0.00 0

No Time

Disqualified

0 19.786 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 20.743 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 20.918 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0



2D Poles Saturday 4/14/2018

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 19.634 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $68.00 5

2 19.698 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $41.00 4

3 20.4 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $27.00 3

4 20.937 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $0.00 2

5 21.18 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 1

2D

1 22.598 Howe, Briannia Rebel $45.00 5

2 22.678 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $27.00 4

3 23.016 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $18.00 3

4 23.274 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $0.00 0

5 39.754 Klein, Grace Rusty $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 20.473 Champeau, John Jasta $0.00 0

0 20.918 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $0.00 0

0 21.117 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

0 27.544 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $0.00 0

0 30.177 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0



Open 4D Saturday 4/14/2018

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.838 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $86.00 5

2 12.874 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $65.00 4

3 13.068 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $43.00 3

4 13.185 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $22.00 2

5 13.292 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $0.00 1

2D

1 13.392 Champeau, John Jasta $74.00 5

2 13.461 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $56.00 4

3 13.504 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $37.00 3

4 13.549 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $19.00 0

5 13.587 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $0.00 0

6

3D

1 13.845 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $49.00 5

2 13.921 Utzig, Johanna Casey $37.00 4

3 13.964 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $25.00 0

4 13.965 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $12.00 3

5 14.129 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 2

6 14.14 Stringer, Nicole Karma $0.00 1

7 14.218 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $0.00 0

8 14.219 Erwin, Donald Gold N Red Breeze $0.00 0

9 14.241 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

10 14.303 Jensen, Kama Rhona $0.00 0

4D

1 14.367 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $37.00 5

2 14.584 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $28.00 0

3 14.591 Howe, Briannia Rebel $19.00 4

4 14.628 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $9.00 3

5 14.669 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $0.00 2

6 14.995 Huston, Dayne Bunny $0.00 1

7 15.452 Stringer, Nicole Candy Shop $0.00 0

8 15.745 Cieslak, Rachael Maverick $0.00 0

9 15.774 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $0.00 0

10 15.905 Zillmer, Aspen Slick $0.00 0

11 19.645 Klein, Grace Rusty $0.00 0

12 27.653 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 0

13

Final Time = 0

Disqualified 0

0 0 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

0 13.224 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 13.294 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0



0 13.676 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.927 Teigen, Kollie Shesa Stellarmoonfire $0.00 0

0 14.125 Campbell, Courtney Corona $0.00 0

0 15.059 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 16.745 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0

0 43.525 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00

0 13.64 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 2



IBRA Masters Sat 4/14/2018

 Results -- 

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.838 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $34.00 5

2D

1 13.504 Halvorsen, Penny Sharps Easy Jet $20.00 5

2 13.786 Wortner, Patti Angel $0.00 4

3D

1 14.154 Halvorsen, Penny KD Cook N Hollywoodt $14.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.224 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 16.745 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0



IBRA Adult Sat 4/14/2018

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.874 Johnson, Brea CCR Firefly $44.00 5

2 13.34 LePak, Amanda Fire Cat $29.00 4

2D

1 13.392 Champeau, John Jasta $26.00 5

2 13.587 LePak, Amanda Kruze Khontrol $18.00 0

3D

1 13.887 Stringer, Nicole Karma $18.00 5

2 14.106 Woods, Ashlee Sadie $12.00 4

3 14.129 Mandt, McKenzie Ringo $0.00 3

4 14.196 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $0.00 2

5 27.653 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 1

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 13.676 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.713 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

0 24.394 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $0.00 0

0 40.44 Pogreba, Shannan Scoots $0.00 0



IBRA Saturday Youth 4/14/2018

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 13.068 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $45.00 5

2 13.185 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $34.00 4

3 13.269 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $23.00 3

4 13.292 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $11.00 2

5 13.549 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00 0

2D

1 13.762 Wolkober, Kelly Robin $34.00 5

2 13.845 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $20.00 4

3 13.921 Utzig, Johanna Casey $14.00 3

3D

1 14.167 Menzel, Kaitlin Reckless Kelly $18.00 5

2 14.584 Hoffmann, Brynlea Thunder $14.00 0

3 15.226 Zillmer, Aspen Slick $9.00 4

4 16.352 Shinner, Maya Kruze Khontrol $5.00 3

5 16.812 Dyreson, Trinity Generaton $0.00 2

6 17.644 Dyreson, Ava Little Bit $0.00 1

7 17.977 Klein, Grace Rusty $0.00 0

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 0 Shinner, Maya Miss Ausborne $0.00 0

0 13.413 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 0

0 13.64 Ratajczek, Josie Memphis $0.00 0

0 14.673 Aeschbach, Katie Sassy $0.00 0

0 15.059 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0

0 15.059 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $0.00 0



Saturday 2nd 4-D 4/14/2018

 Results -- 

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points

1D

1 12.838 Bogdonas, Michelle Famous Bouncy Bugs $72.00 5

2 13.185 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $43.00 4

3 13.269 Ratajczek, Josie Tiger Woods $29.00 3

2D

1 13.392 Champeau, John Jasta $62.00 5

2 13.549 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $37.00 0

3 13.786 Wortner, Patti Angel $25.00 4

3D

1 13.845 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $33.00 5

2 13.887 Stringer, Nicole Karma $25.00 4

3 13.933 Smith, Laurie Pepsi $16.00 3

4 13.949 Campbell, Courtney Corona $8.00 2

5 13.979 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00 1

4D

1 14.669 Erwin, Donald Miss Country Attitude $25.00 5

2 16.025 Magnusch, Lauryn Tatter $18.00 4

3 17.529 Wortner, Patti Izzy $12.00 0

4 18.038 Klein, Grace Rusty $6.00 3

5 27.653 Dura, Rachel Miss Rare Jet Hancock $0.00 2

Final Time = 0

Disqualified

0 12.996 Campbell, Courtney Sharpie $0.00 0

0 13.105 LePak, Amanda Miss Ausorne $0.00 0

0 13.224 Kalish, Donna Nicks Special K $0.00 0

0 13.504 Huston, Dayne Bunny $0.00 0

0 13.676 Sander, Tori Jetta $0.00 0

0 13.893 Miesen, Stephiane Maddie $0.00 0

0 16.745 Wortner, Patti Noche $0.00 0



Junior Poles Sunday

 Results -- 



2-D Poles Sunday

 Results -- 



IBRA 4-D Sunday

 Results -- 



IBRA Masters Sunday

 Results -- 



IBRA Adult Sun

 Results -- 



IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 



2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday

 Results -- 




